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Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 1

EHC Biel

3 : 4

EHC Kloten

2:2 | 0:1 | 1:0 | 0:1

National League A
NL A Regular Season
Samstag, 15.10.2016 19:45

Spielort
Tissot Arena
5351 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Mikko   Kaukokari  FIN
Tobias Wehrli (77)

Linienrichter
Nicolas Fluri (19)
David Obwegeser (79)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

EHC Biel EHC Kloten

1. Drittel

00:46
EQ / 0:1 - Shore Drew (8)
Praplan Vincent (9), Hollenstein Denis (9)

07:15 Harlacher Edson  (2 Min / Behinderung)

EQ / 1:1 - Micflikier Jacob (5)
Earl Robbie (11)

11:31

11:52
EQ / 1:2 - Gähler Jorden (1)
Kellenberger Steve (1), Lemm Romano (1)

EQ / 2:2 - Lüthi Fabian (2)
Rossi Matthias (2), Sutter Fabian (5)

12:46

2. Drittel

Tschantré Mathieu  (2 Min / Haken) 20:38

Tschantré Mathieu  (2 Min / Behinderung) 23:04

23:04 Santala Tommi  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

Maurer Marco  (2 Min / Haken) 27:52

36:12
EQ / 2:3 - Leone Robin (1)
Shore Drew (6), Gähler Jorden (1)

37:34 Kellenberger Steve  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

3. Drittel

EQ / 3:3 - Rajala Toni (10)
Pedretti Marco (4), Maurer Marco (1)

52:44

Verlängerung

62:42
EQ,GWG / 3:4 - Shore Drew (9)
Sanguinetti Bobby (8), Kellenberger Steve (2)



Swiss Ice Hockey Federation, Flughofstrasse 50, CH-8152 Glattbrugg 2

Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

EHC Biel EHC Kloten

Goalie Goalie

1 - Hiller Jonas (1st)
29 - Rytz Simon

28 - Gerber Martin (1st)
60 - Nyffeler Melvin

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

47 - Maurer Marco
4 - Fey Kevin
5 - Steiner Nicholas
95 - Wellinger Thomas

39 - Lundin Mike (E)
22 - Sutter Dave
83 - Dufner Mauro
58 - Lüthi Valentin

38 - Frick Lukas
45 - Gähler Jorden
96 - Harlacher Edson
86 - Bircher Alain

77 - Sanguinetti Bobby (E)
57 - Stoop Lukas
34 - Back Rene
64 - Zahner Patrick

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

10 - Earl Robbie (TS, E)
92 - Haas Gaëtan
19 - Sutter Fabian
40 - Neuenschwander Jan

23 - Santala Tommi (E)
15 - Shore Drew (E)
8 - Schlagenhauf Roman
74 - Homberger Luca

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

71 - Schmutz Julian
87 - Pedretti Marco
8 - Lüthi Fabian
91 - Horansky Stanislav

11 - Micflikier Jacob (E)
25 - Rajala Toni (E)
46 - Rossi Matthias
12 - Tschantré Mathieu (C)

91 - Hollenstein Denis (C, TS)
81 - Leone Robin
19 - Kellenberger Steve
63 - Bader Thierry

29 - Praplan Vincent
16 - Grassi Daniele
67 - Lemm Romano
13 - Obrist Patrick

Head Coach
Kevin Schläpfer

Head Coach
Pekka Tirkkonen


